

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000030965		GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110	
Invoice Date: Jul 04, 2023		IE Code : 0488003440	
Order # 1000065074		ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F	
Order Date: Jul 4, 2023			
Sold to:		Ship to:	
Karalmarx M 2D, Dharshan Apartment, Bharathiyar 5th Cross Street, SS Colony, Madurai , Tamil Nadu, 625016 India T: 9344128882		Karalmarx M 2D, Dharshan Apartment, Bharathiyar 5th Cross Street, SS Colony, Madurai , Tamil Nadu, 625016 India T: 9344128882	
Payment Method		Shipping Method:	
CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.		Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART (Total Shipping Charges ₹553.00)	

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Sprouted Almond - Natural	Beeja	0811	5%	₹542.86	1	₹542.86
<i>Option</i>						
200 grams						
Sprouted Almond - Natural	Beeja	0811	5%	₹276.19	1	₹276.19
<i>Option</i>						
100 grams						
Auroville Cashews - Activated and Dry Roasted	Joy Health Food	0801	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
TRECCE TRICOLOR PASTA	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	2	₹410.71
LINGUINE PASTA - SPINACH	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
CURVI PASTA - BEETROOT	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
CASARECCE PASTA - SEMOLINA	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
RADIATORI PASTA - BEETROOT	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36

Subtotal:	₹2,256.55
2.5% CGST:	₹20.48
2.5% SGST:	₹20.48
6% CGST:	₹115.88
6% SGST:	₹115.88
Shipping & Handling:	₹493.75
Grand Total:	₹3,023.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031006
Invoice Date: Jul 07, 2023
Order # 1000065122
Order Date: Jul 7, 2023GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F**Sold to:****Ship to:**Aditi Ranka
9th Floor Siddharth Building 42 RG Thadani
Marg Worli Seaface
Mumbai ,
Maharashtra, 400018
India
T: 7738881649Aditi Ranka
9th Floor Siddharth Building 42 RG Thadani
Marg Worli Seaface
Mumbai ,
Maharashtra, 400018
India
T: 7738881649**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹168.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
LINGUINE PASTA - SEMOLINA	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
LINGUINE PASTA - SPINACH	Gastronomica	1902310	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
Subtotal:						₹410.71
12% IGST:						₹67.29
Shipping & Handling:						₹150.00
Grand Total:						₹628.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031015
Invoice Date: Jul 10, 2023
Order # 1000065128
Order Date: Jul 7, 2023

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F

Sold to:**Ship to:**

Sandeep Banga
BEETA POLY COATS PVT LTD
373 BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR
delhi,
Delhi, 110087
India
T: 9999115025

Sandeep Banga
BEETA POLY COATS PVT LTD
373 BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR
delhi,
Delhi, 110087
India
T: 9999115025

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.

Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹336.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Encens d'Auroville Reed Diffuser 140ml - Opium	Maroma	33073090	18%	₹2,161.02	1	₹2,161.02
Opium Flower Pillar Candle -Medium(S:16)	Maroma	34060010	12%	₹714.29	4	₹2,857.14

Subtotal: ₹5,018.16
12% IGST: ₹342.86
18% IGST: ₹440.24
Shipping & Handling: ₹284.75
Grand Total: ₹6,086.00

INVOICEInvoice # 1000031018
Invoice Date: Jul 10, 2023
Order # 1000065141
Order Date: Jul 8, 2023GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F**Sold to:****Ship to:**TUSHAR Maganlal DEDHIA
408, SUNSHINE PLAZA, MMGS MARG, DADAR EAST
DADAR EAST
MUMBAI,
Maharashtra, 400014
India
T: 09821094556TUSHAR Maganlal DEDHIA
408, SUNSHINE PLAZA, MMGS MARG, DADAR EAST
DADAR EAST
MUMBAI,
Maharashtra, 400014
India
T: 09821094556**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹280.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
ALOE VERA GEL	Mereville	3307	18%	₹355.93	1	₹355.93
Bio Laundry Powder	Natura	3301	18%	₹415.25	1	₹415.25
<i>Option</i>						
1 Kg						

Subtotal: ₹771.19
18% IGST: ₹181.53
Shipping & Handling: ₹237.29
Grand Total: ₹1,190.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031019 Invoice Date: Jul 10, 2023 Order # 1000065142 Order Date: Jul 8, 2023	GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O IE Code : 0488003440 ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F
---	---

Sold to:	Ship to:
Padmaavathi K T Plot 15, F1, Kanchi Kamatchi Nagar, 1st street, Madipakkam Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600091 India T: 9445800185	Padmaavathi K T Plot 15, F1, Kanchi Kamatchi Nagar, 1st street, Madipakkam Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600091 India T: 9445800185

Payment Method	Shipping Method:
CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.	Select Shipping Method - COURIER SURFACE (Total Shipping Charges ₹324.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Annagio Parmesan style Grated cheese <i>GRAMS</i> 100g	Annapurna Farm	0406	12%	₹205.36	1	₹205.36
Lemon & Lemongrass - Bath Bar	Natura	3401	18%	₹127.12	6	₹762.71
Mango Pickle	Naturellement	2005	12%	₹343.75	1	₹343.75

Subtotal:	₹1,311.82
6% CGST:	₹32.95
6% SGST:	₹32.95
9% CGST:	₹93.36
9% SGST:	₹93.36
Shipping & Handling:	₹274.58
Grand Total:	₹1,839.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031023
Invoice Date: Jul 10, 2023
Order # 1000065149
Order Date: Jul 9, 2023

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F

Sold to:**Ship to:**

Nikhil Ranjan
Flat 1 E, Trinity Apartments, Ranchi Road,
Marar Opposite Kumar Petrol Pump
Ramgarh,
Jharkhand, 829117
India
T: 7759049697

Nikhil Ranjan
Flat 1 E, Trinity Apartments, Ranchi Road,
Marar Opposite Kumar Petrol Pump
Ramgarh,
Jharkhand, 829117
India
T: 7759049697

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.

Select Shipping Method - REGISTERED PARCEL

(Total Shipping Charges ₹282.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Cheddar Cheese	La Ferme Cheese	04063000	12%	₹1,111.61	1	₹1,111.61
<i>Weight</i>						
500 gr						
Creamy Peanut Butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹379.46	1	₹379.46
Parmesan Cheese	La Ferme Cheese	04063000	12%	₹1,339.29	1	₹1,339.29
<i>Weight</i>						
500 gr						

Subtotal: ₹2,830.36
12% IGST: ₹369.86
Shipping & Handling: ₹251.79
Grand Total: ₹3,452.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031024

Invoice Date: Jul 10, 2023

Order # 1000065153

Order Date: Jul 9, 2023

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110

IE Code : 0488003440

ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F

Sold to:

Ship to:

Sukanya Das
2nd floor, BG 62, Sector 2, Salt Lake City
Kolkata,
West Bengal, 700091
India
T: 09831093753

Sukanya Das
2nd floor, BG 62, Sector 2, Salt Lake City
Kolkata,
West Bengal, 700091
India
T: 09831093753

Payment Method

Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.

Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹168.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Aromatherapy Pulse Point Roll-on - Stress Away	Maroma	33073090	18%	₹415.25	3	₹1,245.76

Subtotal: ₹1,245.76
18% IGST: ₹249.86
Shipping & Handling: ₹142.37
Grand Total: ₹1,638.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031033 Invoice Date: Jul 11, 2023 Order # 1000065151 Order Date: Jul 9, 2023	GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110 IE Code : 0488003440 ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F
---	---

Sold to:	Ship to:
Emeric Fernandez 309 Mainroad, Naesar illam Samayapuram Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, 621112 India T: 09884611380	Emeric Fernandez 309 Mainroad, Naesar illam Samayapuram Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, 621112 India T: 09884611380

Payment Method	Shipping Method:
CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.	Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART (Total Shipping Charges ₹243.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Creamy Peanut Butter	Naturellement	20071000	12%	₹379.46	1	₹379.46
Pure Essential Oil	Mereville	3301	18%	₹449.15	1	₹449.15
<i>Blend</i>						
Ylang Ylang						
Natural Massage Oil	Mereville	3301	18%	₹635.59	1	₹635.59
<i>Blend</i>						
Sensual						
FRUITS & SPICES INCENSES	Mereville	33074100	5%	₹57.14	1	₹57.14
<i>fragrance</i>						
Vanilla						
FRUITS & SPICES INCENSES	Mereville	33074100	5%	₹57.14	1	₹57.14
<i>fragrance</i>						
Carination						

Subtotal:	₹1,578.50
2.5% CGST:	₹2.86
2.5% SGST:	₹2.86
6% CGST:	₹22.77
6% SGST:	₹22.77
9% CGST:	₹116.16
9% SGST:	₹116.16
Shipping & Handling:	₹205.93
Grand Total:	₹2,068.00

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031034

Invoice Date: Jul 11, 2023

Order # 1000065148

Order Date: Jul 9, 2023

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110

IE Code : 0488003440

ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F

Sold to:**Ship to:**

Bhavyesh Jain
B 201 Arihant darshan CHSL Asha nagar thakur
complex kandivali East Mumbai
Mumbai ,
Maharashtra, 400101
India
T: 9833633078

Bhavyesh Jain
B 201 Arihant darshan CHSL Asha nagar thakur
complex kandivali East Mumbai
Mumbai ,
Maharashtra, 400101
India
T: 9833633078

Payment Method**Shipping Method:**

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian
credit card please use the PayPal option
below.

Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹336.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Swinging Chimes 6 Bar <i>Option</i> Space	Svaram	8306	12%	₹5,000.00	1	₹5,000.00
Hope Rattle	Svaram	9206	0%	₹565.00	1	₹565.00

Subtotal: ₹5,565.00**12% IGST:** ₹636.00**Shipping & Handling:** ₹300.00**Grand Total:** ₹6,501.00



Auroville Online Store
(a unit of ADPS Trust)
Aurosarjan Complex
Auroville - 605101
orders@auroville.com
Phone 0413 - 2622069

INVOICE

Invoice # 1000031038
Invoice Date: Jul 11, 2023
Order # 1000065162
Order Date: Jul 10, 2023

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110
IE Code : 0488003440
ARN of LUT : AD330523050482F

Sold to:

Ship to:

KIERAN LOBO
2E1 GIRIRAJ, ALTAMOUNT ROAD, MUMBAI - 400026
MUMBAI,
Maharashtra, 400026
India
T: 9860832059

KIERAN LOBO
2E1 GIRIRAJ, ALTAMOUNT ROAD, MUMBAI - 400026
MUMBAI,
Maharashtra, 400026
India
T: 9860832059

Payment Method

Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – In case you have a non-Indian credit card please use the PayPal option below.

Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹168.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Espresso Cup	Mandala Pottery	69120010	12%	₹370.54	3	₹1,111.61

Subtotal: ₹1,111.61
12% IGST: ₹151.39
Shipping & Handling: ₹150.00
Grand Total: ₹1,413.00